issuance of succession certificate for the below mentioned debts and secu-
rities left by the deceased namely late Sh. Krishan Lal Gupta S/o of Sh.
Mansa Ram R/o House No, 98, ward No. 16 Dina Nagar, Udhampur Tehsil
and District Udhampur who died on 27-09-2021.

An amount of Rs. 6,07,528.22/- (Rupees Six Lakh Seven thousand five
hundred twenty eight rupees and twenty two paisa) Along with interest lying
in the name of deceased krishan Lal Gupta in the L&T Mutual Fund under
Folio No. 5827284/70.

Now, if anybody has objection against this petition he/she/ thye may
appear in this court either in person or through an advocate on or before